INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STANDARD DRAWING NO.
DATECHIEF ENGINEER
DATEDESIGN STANDARDS ENGINEER
SEPTEMBER 2017
DRAWING INDEX AND GENERAL NOTES
SIGNS
E 802-SNGS-01

Except Construction Signs,
S-1-H
BACKGROUND, COPY & BORDER KEY
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Yellow)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Silver)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Blue)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Silver with reverse screen transparent Red)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Silver with reverse screen transparent Green)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Fluorescent Orange)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Fluorescent Yellow)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Fluorescent Yellow-Green)
Cut - Out Letters Which Are Painted Black
Cut - Out Letters and Border - White Prismatic Reflective Sheeting
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STANDARD DRAWING NO.
DATECHIEF ENGINEER
DATEDESIGN STANDARDS ENGINEER
SCHEDULE
SIGN REFLECTORIZATION
SEPTEMBER 2017
E 802-SNGS-04
60900348
ED
H B.
R
EG
R
I ETS
DI
D
A
V URO
F
F
R
P
N
O
S
E
F
I A
No.
STATE OF
ANI D G
I
E
E
E
R
N
NS
IONAL
03/16/17/s/ David H. Boruff
/s/ John Leckie 04/10/17
SIGN REMARKS BACKGROUND CODE
Brown Background With Prismatic Reflective Sheeting
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Silver with reverse screen transparent Blue)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Silver with reverse screen transparent Red and Blue)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Green)
Paint (Black) For Use With Prismatic Reflective Sheeting
DESCRIPTION
SIGN IDENTIFICATION CODES
IGDO Interstate Guide Directional Overhead
IGD Interstate Guide Directional
IGS Interstate Guide Service and Rest Area
IGI Interstate Guide Information
GDO Guide Directional Overhead
GD Guide Directional
R Regulatory Sign
W Warning, Construction and Maint. Signs
M
D

M4-5, M4-6, M4-6a
S-1-H
BACKGROUND, COPY AND BORDER KEY
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Yellow)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Silver)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Blue)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Silver with reverse screen transparent Red)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Silver with reverse screen transparent Green)
Prismatic Reflective Sheeting (Fluorescent Orange)
Cut - Out Letters Which Are Painted Black
Cut - Out Letters And Border - White Prismatic Reflective Sheeting
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STANDARD DRAWING NO.
DATECHIEF ENGINEER
DATEDESIGN STANDARDS ENGINEER
SCHEDULE
SIGN REFLECTORIZATION
SEPTEMBER 2017
E 802-SNGS-05
60900348
ED
H B.
R
EG
R
I ETS
DI
D
A
V URO
F
F
R
P
N
O
S
E
F
I A
No.
STATE OF
ANI D G
I
E
E
E
R
N
NS
IONAL
03/16/17/s/ David H. Boruff
/s/ John Leckie 04/10/17
2'-0"
4
'-
0
"
CURB SECTION
3" Min. Diameter and Height
6'-0"